WHAT IS TRAVEL ASSISTANCE SERVICES WITH ID THEFT PROTECTION AND ASSISTANCE?

Travel Assistance Services with ID Theft Protection and Assistance¹ includes pre-trip information to help you feel more secure while traveling. It can also help you access medical professionals across the globe for medical assistance when traveling 100+ miles away from home for 90 days or less when unexpected detours arise. The ID theft services are available to you and your family at home or when you travel.

For more information on Travel Assistance Services or ID Theft Services:

Call from United States: 1-800-243-6108
Call collect from other locations: 202-828-5885

Fax: 202-331-1528

Travel Assistance Identification Number: GLD-09012

You'll be asked to provide your employer's name, a phone number where you can be reached, nature of the problem, Travel Assistance Identification Number, and your company policy number which can be obtained through your Human Resources/Personnel department.

If you have a serious medical emergency, please obtain emergency medical services first, and then contact Generali Global Assistance, Inc. for follow-up.



Travel Assistance and Identity Theft services are provided by Generali Global Assistance, Inc. Generali Global Assistance, Inc. is not affiliated with The Hartford and is not a provider of insurance services. Generali Global Assistance, Inc. may modify or terminate all or any part of the service at any time without prior notice. None of the benefits provided to you by Generali Global Assistance, Inc. as a part of the Travel Assistance and Identity Theft service are insurance. The flyer, the Travel Assistance and Identity Theft service Terms and Conditions of Use, and the Identity Theft Resolution Kit constitute your benefit materials and contain the terms, conditions, and limitations relating to your benefits. These services may not be used for business or commercial purposes or by any person other than the individual insured under The Hartford's group insurance policy. The Hartford is not responsible and assumes no liability for the goods and services described in these materials and reserves the right to discontinue any of these services at any time. Services may not be available in all states. Visit https://www.thehartford.com/employee-benefits/value-added-services for more information.

Prepare. Protect. Prevail. With The Hartford.®

The Hartford® is The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. and its subsidiaries, including issuing companies Hartford Life Insurance Company and Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company. Home Office is Hartford, CT. 5962a NS 07/16 © 2016 The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. All rights reserved. The Hartford is not responsible and assumes no liability for the goods and services provided by ComPsych, Everest or Generali Global Assistance, Inc. and reserves the right to discontinue any of these services at any time.

This Benefit Highlights Sheet is an overview of the non-insurance services being offered and is provided for illustrative purposes only and is not a contract. It in no way changes or affects the services as actually provided. Only the Service Provider can fully describe all of the provisions, terms, conditions, limitations and exclusions of your non-insurance service coverage.